09.01.55. Wengen

W

~N

9.
10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

24.

. Toni Sailer
. Anderl Molterer

. Adrien Duvillard
. Martin Julen
. Ernst Oberaigner

. Gebhard Hilbrand
. Hans Forrer
. Jean Vuarnet

Bernard Perret
Roger Staub
Walter Schuster

Josl Rieder
James Couttet
Guy de Huertas
Andreas Ruedi

Andrzej Gasienica-Roy
Lino Zecchini

Charles Bozon

Roland Blaesi

Francois Bonlieu
Remo Kurath

Brooks Dodge
Bruno Burrini

Sigurd Rokne

and Beat Fopp

26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

Fritz Huber jr
Andre Simond

Josef Marusarz
Aasle Sjaastad
Eddy Finn-Larsen

Alpine Combined, men

AUT 3.49
AUT 5.12
FRA 6.73
SUI 7.18
AUT 7.29
AUT 9.13
SUI 9.82
FRA 9.88
FRA 11.13
SUI 11.16
AUT 11.53
AUT 12.84
FRA 12.89
FRA 13.62
SUI 14.00
POL 14.96
ITA 15.00
FRA 15.21
SUI 15.25
FRA 15.28
SUI 15.85
USA 16.90
ITA 17.54
NOR

SUI 18.65
AUT 18.88
FRA 19.17
POL 20.81
NOR 21.54
NOR 22.89



31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

Karl-Heinz Fassler
Kaspar Suter
Rupert Suter

Maciej Popieluch
Dino Pompanin
Svein Bye
Trygve Berge

Phillippe Baehni
Wlodimierz Czarniak
Michel Carron

FRG
SUI
SUI

POL
ITA
NOR
NOR

SUI
POL
SUI

25.02
25.93
27.78

29.49
30.31
30.48
30.91

32.34
32.93
34.66



